

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 1416-16 Version: 1 Name: Bid #156-2016 Hydraulic Hose Fittingss

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/27/2016 In control: Urban County Council

Title: A Resolution accepting the bids of JGB Enterprises, Inc., and J.B. Moore Co., LLC, establishing price

contracts for Hydraulic Hose Fittings, for the Div. of Facilities and Fleet Management. (3 Bids, Low)

[Baradaran]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. I.B. Moore Company, LLC.pdf, 2. JGB Enterprises, Inc..pdf, 3. Certificate of Liability - I.B.

Moore.pdf, 4. JGB Enterprises, Inc..pdf, 5. Certificate ofn Liability- JGB Enterprise.pdf, 6.

00558739.pdf, 7. RESOLUTION - 013-2017.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/31/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
1/19/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	